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Daybreak DaughterDaybreak Daughter

1145M’s mother. A beautiful young cow.1145M’s mother. A beautiful young cow.
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WELCOME!WELCOME!
	 It’s bull sale season again. We look forward to 
showing our bulls on any day that works best for you.
	
	 The cattle market is as good as any of us can re-
member. Calves and yearlings are selling at record 
prices. Take advantage of these prices. It will take 
fewer steer calves to buy a bull this year than ever 
before.

	 We have been in the Hereford business for 55 years. 
Our program is built on the belief that maintaining 
strong performance while improving uniformity and 
predictability would increase the most important part 
of our business and our customers’ bottomline. In 
doing this, our cowherd is as good as it’s ever been. 
Special attention is paid to udders and feet, and we are 
selecting traits that keep in business we love.

	 The cattle are available for your inspection anytime. 
We appreciate each and every one of our customers, 
we are committed to your success.

HEALTH: Our bulls are on a full vaccination pro-
gram at weaning and as yearlings. The bulls will be 
semen tested and vaccinated foot rot, pink eye, and 
wormed with a injectable wormer. The bulls are fully 
guaranteed breeders through the first breeding season.

DELIVERY: We will deliver the bulls to your place 
at our earliest we possibly can. If for some reason you 
need us to keep them for a longer period of time, we 
can work with you.

EPDs current as of 1/14/26
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HERD BULLSHERD BULLS

6.6
1.4
70
112
61
61
0.84
0.31
151

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET

Daybreak’s offspring are getting more impressive every year. His daughters are 
really good mother cows, with great udders and good dispositions, they are a real 
asset to our herd. We have some really good sons in the offering this year. They 
are out of our very best cows. Be sure to take a close look at them.

SHF YORK 19H Y02 

SHF MISS M326 T08 ET

MSU MF HUDSON 19H 

LOEWEN MISS P20 10W

KCF BENNETT 3008 M326

SHF POSTIVE MISS 73C M15

MSU WNH FELTON 5F

MSU VICTORIA 9F 
SHF PROGRESS P20 

LOEWEN M326 MISS 39T
RRH MR FELT 3008

KCF MISS 459 F284
RF POSTIVE PLUS 73C

SHF INTERSTATE D03 G28 

#P43676330

4.4
0.5
68
113
38
72
0.40
0.20
128

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

SR EXPEDITION 619G ET

Expedition is the best bull to come along, in our program, in a long, long time. 
He does it all! Calving ease, great weaning and yearling weights, good udders 
and great carcass traits. He has been used by some of the breeders in the country, 
the reports we are getting are just what we expected, everybody loves them! We 
lost him last summer, so his offspring will be limited in the future. Get in on the 
ground floor of a great breeding bull.

NJW LONG HAUL 36E ET 

CHURCHILL LADY 7189E ET

CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X 

NJW 79Z 10W RITA 11B

R LEADER 6964

CHURCHILL LADY 500C ET

UPS DOMINO 3027

CHURCHILL LADY 7202T ET
LJR 023R WHITMORE 10W

BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET
HYALITE ON TARGET 936

R MISS REVOLUTION 1009
CHURCHILL RED BULL 200Z

HVH OKSANA 4L 33N

#P44054044
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HERD BULLSHERD BULLS

1.7
2.3
71
112
40
75
0.56
0.50
149

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

INNISFAIL 311E 2H

2H is a bull we got from Whitey Hunt, Madison, Ga. He was used on yearling 
heifers with great success. His calves come easy and grow fast.

WHR BEEFMAKER 4013 191 311E ET

STONEGATE 028X 1580

INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET

R MISS REVOLUTION 191

CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X

STONEGATE 3027 1365

EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET

INNISFAIL P230 T723
MSU TCF REVOLUTION 4R

R MISS FELT 2349
UPS DOMINO 3027

CHURCHILL LADY 7202T ET
UPS DOMINO 3027

STONEGATE 4R 1165

#P44111293

-1.8
3.6
65
124
13
46
0.79
0.45
194

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

SHF KIOSK F158 K384 ET

Kiosk is a new young sire for us. His offspring show a lot of potenial. They have 
a lot of growth and eye appeal.

SHF FORESIGHT B413 F158 

SHF PERFECT MISS C36 E139

EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413

SHF GERBER R117 Y200

SHF CONSULTANT Z210 C36 ET

SHF PERFECT MISS 43W Y17

#P44341244

EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET

EFBEEF 4R THYRA Y865
SHF RIB EYE M326 R117

SHF MISS M326 T43 ET
GV CMR X151 MR 847 Z210

SHF L388 X36 Z25 ET
LOEWEN 33T 5S 43W

HVH PERFECT MISS S43 ET
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SALE BULLSSALE BULLS

1145M

SIRE: JW 1857 MERIT 21134
MGS: SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET

#44638623
09/22/2024
87
732

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

5.3
1.9
75
115
32
70
0.98
0.44
190

118M

SIRE: JW 1857 MERIT 21134
MGS: SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET

#44617225
08/08/2024
88
685

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

4.1
1.8
71
106
28
63
0.41
0.49
152

833M

SIRE: JW 1857 MERIT 21134
MGS: UPS DOMINO 3027

#44618415
08/05/2024
83
668

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

12.8
-2.3
58
82
35
63
0.39
0.72
177

97M

SIRE: JW 1857 MERIT 21134
MGS: KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET

#44617233
08/10/2024
81
748

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

7.8
1.2
75
105
24
62
0.65
0.54
160

HOMO POLLED
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SALE BULLSSALE BULLS

042M

SIRE: SR EXPEDITION 619G ET
MGS: CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X

#44614090
08/04/2024
77
644

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

8.5
0.9
60
104
39
68
0.01
0.24
113

HOMO POLLED

102M

SIRE: SR EXPEDITION 619G ET
MGS: ECR TSR OBH STANDING OVATION

#44614081
08/03/2024
86
622

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

6.1
1.0
64
102
36
68
0.53
0.21
137

272M

SIRE: SR EXPEDITION 619G ET
MGS: ECR TSR OBH STANDING OVATION

#44617244
08/18/2024
86
638

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

0.2
3.1
73
118
35
71
0.40
0.26
138

508M

SIRE: SR EXPEDITION 619G ET
MGS: UPS SENSATION 3785A

#na
na
83
628

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
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SALE BULLSSALE BULLS

745M

SIRE: SR EXPEDITION 619G ET
MGS: CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X

#44695550
08/05/2024
90
638

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

5.5
1.3
65
103
38
70
0.30
0.23
131

505M

SIRE: JDH 79F F801 EXCEPTIONAL 60H
MGS: UPS DOMINO 3027

#44620494
09/11/2024
98
648

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

3.3
3.5
70
114
29
63
0.55
0.21
110

622M

SIRE: JDH 79F F801 EXCEPTIONAL 60H
MGS: PYRAMID 4029 THOR 022

#44617246
08/25/2024
98
612

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

-4.1
5.9
72
112
20
56
0.75
0.09
120

HOMO POLLED

748M

SIRE: JDH 79F F801 EXCEPTIONAL 60H
MGS: UPS DOMINO 3027

#44617247
08/26/2024
88
766

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

3.5
2.6
64
94
30
62
0.51
0.27
101

HOMO POLLED



7

SALE BULLSSALE BULLS

920M

SIRE: JDH 79F F801 EXCEPTIONAL 60H
MGS: ECR TSR OBH STANDING OVATION

#44617245
08/23/2024
91
680

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

-2.3
4.6
65
95
36
68
0.55
0.14
130

288M

SIRE: INNISFAIL 311E 2H
MGS: JDH 79F F801 EXCEPTIONAL 60H

#44615172
08/06/2024
77
638

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

0.0
3.3
77
116
35
73
0.70
0.29
131

741M

SIRE: INNISFAIL 311E 2H
MGS: UPS DOMINO 3027

#44620506
10/31/2024
81
526

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

-2.9
4.2
70
115
36
71
0.48
0.33
132

HOMO POLLED

925M

SIRE: INNISFAIL 311E 2H
MGS: ECR TSR OBH STANDING OVATION

#44620509
11/01/2024
83
615

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

0.2
3.1
68
113
27
61
0.50
0.47
148

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED
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SALE BULLSSALE BULLS

DIRECTIONSDIRECTIONS

From Winner SD: 10 miles west on Hwy 18, 12 miles south on 
Hwy 53, 3 miles west on 289th St., 3 miles south on 303 Ave.

Located 42 miles northeast of Valentine, NE.

Located 56 miles south of I-90 at Presho, SD

114M

SIRE: SHF KIOSK F158 K384 ET
MGS: BEHM 100W CUDA 504C

#44617228
08/08/2024
90
609

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

1.2
3.6
67
118
25
58
0.87
0.31
180

132M

SIRE: SHF KIOSK F158 K384 ET
MGS: OBH WRANGLER 3137D

#44617238
08/13/2024
91
632

DOB:
BW:
205:

CED:
BW:

WW:
YW:
MM:

M&G:
REA:
MRB:

CHB$:

-4.3
5.5
68
123
16
50
0.44
0.30
167



ET sister. ET sister. 
We also We also 
have 4 full have 4 full 
sisters on sisters on 
the cows the cows 
this year.this year.

302 cow. 302 cow. 
She has 3 She has 3 

litter mates.litter mates.

Calf and Expedition’s Calf and Expedition’s 
mother.mother.



O
lle

ri
ch

 B
ro

th
er

s
H

E
R

E
FO

R
D

S
 

29
18

8 
30

3 
Av

e.
 

C
le

ar
fie

ld
, S

D
 5

75
80


